Electricity meters IEC/MID
Residential
E360-AM3D/E360-AF3D Pxx.xx.xx
E360 Series 1 LTE 3-phase
Technical data
E360 LTE is the latest state-of-the-art residential smart meter from Landis+Gyr. It provides flexible
local and remote communications for the IoT (Internet of Things) world. E360 is a future-proof
instrument with powerful e-metering, network monitoring,  multi-energy and consumer

9/12
D000065110 b en 1 - E360 Series 1 LTE  3-phase - E360-AM3D/E360-AF3D - Technical data © Landis+Gyr
Type designation
The exact configuration of E360 meters is expressed in a type designation printed on the device faceplate.
Example E360 -A M 3 D. D 3 D. B 2- L1 P1 WW D3 2 3 .1 1 0 S1
Brand name
E360 Residential smart meter
Product family
A
Network and mechanical standard
M 3-phase, 4-wire (DIN)
F 3-phase, 3-wire (released at a later date)
Maximum current
3 100 A
Voltage level
D 220-240 V
Measurement types
A Active, no reactive / apparent, vector
B Active, no reactive / apparent, arithmetic
C Active and reactive / apparent, vector
D Active and reactive / apparent, arithmetic
Measurement modes
3 Active plus and minus
Additional quantities
D Energy, demand and profiles
Accuracy active measurement
B Class B (MID)
Accuracy reactive measurement
0 No reactive measurement
2 Class 2 (IEC)
WAN communication
L1 LTE Cat NB1 and M1
HAN communication
P1 DSMR P1
Built-in extensions
W0 None
WW Wired and wireless M-Bus
Supply control switch
D3 3-pole
Inputs
0 None
2 Rate control input
Outputs
0 None
1 1 x 5 A potential-free auxiliary load control switch, non-latching
2 2 x 5 A potential-free auxiliary load control switches, non-latching
3 1 x 100 mA solid-state auxiliary control switch; 1 x 5 A potential-free auxiliary load control switch, non-latching
Mains terminals
1 1-screw terminals
2 2-screw terminals
Options 1
0 None
1 Last gasp
Options 2
0 None
1 Neutral measurement
2 E.ON chip SIM
Hardware series
S1 Series 1
Type designation10/12
D000065110 b en 1 - E360 Series 1 LTE  3-phase - E360-AM3D/E360-AF3D - Technical data© Landis+Gyr
Order options
Only the following E360 3-phase meter variants can be ordered.
Basic variant containing:
• LTE Cat NB1/M1 modem
• Last gasp
• Supply control switch